
Fish Dishes
SALMON GRILL
CHARGRILLED FILLET OF SALMON,
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD

CALAMARI
FRIED SQUID RINGS, SERVED WITH
TARTARE SAUCE, CHIPS AND SALAD

JUMBO KING PRAWNS
KING PRAWNS SAUTEED WITH TOMATOES,
ONIONS, PARSLEY AND PEPPERS, SERVED WITH CHIPS

SEABASS GRILL
CHARGRILLED WHOLE SEABASS, SERVED WITH
CHIPS AND SALAD

£18.95
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£17.95
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£20.95
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ON

£19.95

VEGETABLE KEBAB
CHARGRILLED AUBERGINES, GREEN AND RED PEPPERS,
ONIONS, MUSHROOM, SEASONING, BASTED WITH
OLIVE OIL, SERVED WITH RICE

FALAFEL
LIGHTLY FRIED CHICK PEAS, PARSLEY, ONION, GARLIC AND
CORIANDER PATES, SERVED WITH HUMMUS, RICE & SALAD

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA
OVEN BAKED AUBERGINE, COURGETTES, POTATOES,
ONIONS AND PEPPERS TOPPED WITH BECHAMEL SAUCE

IMAM BAYILDI
AUBERGINES STUFFED WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS,
TOMATOES BAKED IN A LIGHT TOMATO SAUCE
SERVED WITH RICE

Vegetarian Dishes
£14.95
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Salads
TURKISH SALAD
FINELY DICED CUCUMBER, TOMATO, ONION, OLIVES,
FETA CHEESE DRESSED IN OLIVE OIL & LEMON JUICE

AVOCADO & SALAD
CHARGRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPPERS,
SEASONED MIXED LEAVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER. EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
AND POMEGRANATE DRESSING SERVED WITH MINTY YOGHURT TOPPED
WITH AVOCADO

HALLOUMI & CHICKEN SALAD
CHARGRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPPERS,
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, SEASONED MIXED LEAVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER.
EXTRA VIRGIN OIL AND POMEGRANATE DRESSING SERVED WITH MINTY YOGHURT
TOPPED WITH CHICKEN

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD
CHARGRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPPERS,
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, SEASONED MIXED LEAVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER.
EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND POMEGRAMATE DRESSING SERVED WITH
MINTY YOGHURT TOPPED WITH AVOCADO

£9.95
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£14.95
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£14.95

Side Orders
CHIPS

RICE
RICE, STEAM COOKED WITH VARMICELLI

FETA CHEESE

SIDE SALAD

YOGHURT

GRILLED TOMATO & PEPPER

EXTRA BREAD

MARINATED FLAT BREAD

£3.50

£2.50
RI

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.50

£2.00

£1.50

Soft Drinks
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Dinner Menu

63 London Road, Morden SM4 5HT
www.sofragrillmorden.com

0207 671 9108

Please note that any food items can not be substituted or swapped. All prices include VAT. 
Please let our staff  know of any allergies when you order your food.

Service charge will be applied for 10 people or over

Any Allergies?
Please check for the symbol below.

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Fresh Orange Juice (Homemade)
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Coke
Diet Coke
7up
Fanta
Ayran
Still Water
Still Water (large) 
Sparkling Water
Sparkling Water (Large) 

£2.95
£2.95
£4.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.00
£2.95
£4.49
£1.75
£4.49


