SALMON GRILL G	£18.95
CHARGRILLED FILLET OF SALMON,	
SERVED WITH CHIPS AND SALAD	017.05
CALAMARI 📀 🕕	£17.95
FRIED SQUID RINGS, SERVED WITH	
TARTARE SAUCE, CHIPS AND SALAD	
JUMBO KING PRAWNS 🕥	£20.95
KING PRAWNS SAUTEED WITH TOMATOES,	
ONIONS, PARSLEY AND PEPPERS, SERVED WITH CHIPS	8
SEABASS GRILL	£19.95
CHARGRILLED WHOLE SEABASS, SERVED WITH	
CHIPS AND SALAD	

VEGETABLE KEBAB	£14.95
	217.00
CHARGRILLED AUBERGINES, GREEN AND RED PEPPERS,	
ONIONS, MUSHROOM, SEASONING, BASTED WITH OLIVE OIL, SERVED WITH RICE	
FALAFEL	£14.95
LIGHTLY FRIED CHICK PEAS, PARSLEY, ONION, GARLIC AND	
CORIANDER PATES, SERVED WITH HUMMUS, RICE & SALAD	
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA	£14.95
OVEN BAKED AUBERGINE, COURGETTES, POTATOES,	
ONIONS AND PEPPERS TOPPED WITH BECHAMEL SAUCE	
IMAM BAYILDI	£14.95
AUBERGINES STUFFED WITH ONIONS, PEPPÉRS,	
TOMATOES BAKED IN A LIGHT TOMATO SAUCE	
SERVED WITH RICE	A STATE
TURKISH SALAD 🚺 🚺	£9.95
FINELY DICED CUCUMBER, TOMATO, ONION, OLIVES,	O start de la
FETA CHEESE DRESSED IN OLIVE OIL & LEMON JUICE	
	014 OF
AVOCADO & SALAD	£14.95
CHARGRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPP	ERS.

£16.95

SEASONED MIXED LEAVES. TOMATO, CUCUMBER, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND POMEGRANATE DRESSING SERVED WITH MINTY YOGHURT TOPPED WITH AVOCADO

## HALLOUMI & CHICKEN SALAD

ED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPPERS CHARG GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, SEASONED MIXED LEAVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, EXTRA VIRGIN OIL AND POMEGRANATE DRESSING SERVED WITH MINTY YOGHURT **TOPPED WITH CHICKEN** 

### HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD £14.95

LLED VEGETABLES SALAD OF WARM AUBERGINE, RED PEPPERS. GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE, SEASONED MIXED LEAVES, TOMATO, CUCUMBER. EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL AND POMEGRAMATE DRESSING SERVED WITH MINTY YOGHURT TOPPED WITH AVOCADO

# 

	CHIPS	£3.5
-	RICE	£2.50
1	RICE, STEAM COOKED WITH VARMICELLI	
	FETA CHEESE (II)	£3.5
	SIDE SALAD	£2.50
	YOGHURT	£2.50
	GRILLED TOMATO & PEPPER	£3.50
	EXTRA BREAD	£2.0
	MARINATED FLAT BREAD	£1.50
	A STATE AND A STAT	1. A.

# 

APPLE JUICE	£2.95
ORANGE JUICE	£2.95
FRESH ORANGE JUICE (HOMEMADE)	£4.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.95
COKE	£2.95
DIET COKE	£2.95
7UP	£2.95
FANTA	£2.95
AYRAN	£2.00
STILL WATER	£2.95
STILL WATER (LARGE)	£4.49
SPARKLING WATER	£1.75
SPARKLING WATER (LARGE)	£4.49
and the second	S. L. S. S.

## **ANY ALLERGIES?**

Please check for the symbol below.



**63 LONDON ROAD, MORDEN SM4 5HT** WWW.SOFRAGRILLMORDEN.COM 0207 671 9108

**ESTD** 

## Service charge will be applied for 10 people or over

Please note that any food items can not be substituted or swapped. All prices include VAT. Please let our staff know of any allergies when you order your food.



# **DINNER MENU**

GRILL

2012